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Model EPS400-1300
400
90

1300
650
550

650x580
1560
1120
590
108
12
0.8
60

220/110
1140x580x1560

400
90

1500
650
550

650x580
1760
1120
590
111
12
0.8
60

220/110
1140x580x1760

EPS400-1500 EPS400-1700
400
90

1700
650
550

650x580
1960
1120
590
118
12
0.8
60

220/110
1140x580x1960

Load Capacity 

Lowest Height 

Max. Height 

Fork Length 

Fork Width 

Table Dimension

Overall Height

Overall Length

Overall Width 

Net Weight 

Voltage 

Power

Storage Battery 

Charger Input Voltage 

Packing Dimensions

(kg) 

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(Kg)

(V)

(Kw)

(Ah).

(V)

(mm)

Portable stacker
EPS400-1700
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Portable stacker
PS400-1500

www.tsagias.gr 

Model PS400 -850
Load Capacity 

Lowest Height 

Max. Height 

Fork Length 

Fork Width 

Table Dimension

Overall Height

Overall Length

Overall Width 

Net Weight 

(kg) 

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(Kg)

400
90

850
650
550

650x580
1110
1120
590
80

PS400-1100
400
90

1100
650
550

650x580
1360
1120
590
85

PS400-1300
400
90

1300
650
550

650x580
1560
1120
590
88

PS400-1500
400
90

1500
650
550

650x580
1760
1120
590
91

PS400-1700
400
90

1700
650
550

650x580
1960
1120
590
98

Portable stacker
PS400-1500


